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COMUNE                        AN  1 GERMANO'                  MARIA TERESA      06/05/1971 137 17

COMUNE                        AN  2 MINA                      ANTONELLA         10/02/1967 119 33

COMUNE                        AN  3 MITTICA                   MARIA GRAZIA      30/05/1969 115 35

COMUNE                        AN  4 CURSARO                   ANTONELLA         13/06/1963 107 40

COMUNE                        AN  5 CALLIPARI                 CRISTINA          29/08/1980 101 41

COMUNE                        AN  6 MAIOLO                    CONCETTA          29/05/1976 88 55

COMUNE                        AN  7 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 80 62

COMUNE                        AN  8 MURDACA                   ANTONIA           20/09/1970 69 69

COMUNE                        AN  9 COMMIS                    MARIA             28/09/1959 67 70

COMUNE                        AN  10 AVATI                     ANNA MARIA        14/09/1960 67 71

COMUNE                        AN  11 CANDIDO                   DEBORA            10/11/1971 66 72

COMUNE                        AN  12 CALABRO'                  ANNA              29/01/1968 62 75

COMUNE                        AN  13 FEMIA                     DANIELA           12/02/1964 61 76

COMUNE                        AN  14 MALLAMACE                 LUCIA             01/09/1975 61 77

COMUNE                        AN  15 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974 59 78

COMUNE                        AN  16 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/1979 56 81

COMUNE                        AN  17 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             03/04/1969 54 84

COMUNE                        AN  18 AUDINO                    LUISELLA          26/10/1977 53 85

COMUNE                        AN  19 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 52 150

COMUNE                        AN  20 ROMEO                     CATERINA          20/02/1971 52 88

COMUNE                        AN  21 PULITANO'                 DOMENICA          21/07/1966 52 89

COMUNE                        AN  22 SQUILLACE                 GRAZIELLA         01/07/1976 46 92

COMUNE                        AN  23 LAROSA                    ELDA              20/02/1958 43 97

COMUNE                        AN  24 CARNA                     ANTONIA COSIMA    03/07/1968 41 101

COMUNE                        AN X 25 CRISTOFARO                ANGELA            27/12/1979 40 103

COMUNE                        AN  26 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/1976 39 105

COMUNE                        AN  27 FERRARO                   CONCETTA          01/04/1972 34 121

COMUNE                        AN  28 SICARI                    MARIANNA EMMA     25/04/1973 33 125

COMUNE                        AN X 29 MACHEDA                   PAOLA             21/08/1974 33 325

COMUNE                        AN  30 ARCHINA'                  FRANCESCA         19/10/1964 32 131

COMUNE                        AN X 31 PISCIONERI                ALFREDO           01/08/1980 32 134

COMUNE                        AN  32 RUSSO                     MARIARITA         24/06/1971 31 136

COMUNE                        AN  33 LIUZZO                    TEODORA           19/08/1975 31 140

COMUNE                        AN  34 ROMEO                     SILVIA            03/11/1961 30 143

COMUNE                        AN  35 LOGOZZO                   MARIA ROSA        01/10/1962 29 144

COMUNE                        AN  36 FRANCONE                  MIRELLA           10/04/1961 28 0

COMUNE                        AN  37 ALTOMONTE                 ANTONIETTA MARIA  13/12/1953 28 217

COMUNE                        AN  38 COSTA                     MERY              21/07/1977 28 153

COMUNE                        AN  39 VITA                      KATUSCIA          12/03/1968 28 155

COMUNE                        AN  40 ASPROMONTE                VIRGINIA          07/01/1966 27 160

COMUNE                        AN  41 AROMATARIS                CARMELA           11/02/1976 25 171

COMUNE                        AN  42 MONTELEONE                CONCETTA          14/07/1967 25 172

COMUNE                        AN  43 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/1973 25 174

COMUNE                        AN  44 MUZZI'                    DONATELLA         25/06/1972 25 175

COMUNE                        AN  45 CRISTODERO                MARIA CRISTINA    12/05/1955 25 182

COMUNE                        AN  46 MARI                      PATRIZIA          30/04/1973 24 189

COMUNE                        AN  47 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          05/12/1973 24 195

COMUNE                        AN  48 NICIFORO                  ANNA              13/09/1974 22 207

COMUNE                        AN  49 FRANCO                    GRAZIELLA         18/06/1972 22 210

COMUNE                        AN  50 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/1971 22 211
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COMUNE                        AN  51 BOVA                      COSIMINA          10/04/1970 21 227

COMUNE                        AN  52 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 21 232

COMUNE                        AN  53 MARI                      GABRIELLA VINCENZI 28/08/1963 21 236

COMUNE                        AN  54 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          19/12/1974 21 2013

COMUNE                        AN  55 TETI                      MARIA GRAZIA      14/02/1975 21 238

COMUNE                        AN  56 DI NUZZO                  GIUSEPPINA        26/11/1960 21 242

COMUNE                        AN  57 PIZZATA                   ANNA              08/04/1970 21 320

COMUNE                        AN  58 ANTICO                    MARIA             30/09/1963 20 261

COMUNE                        AN X 59 GARREFFA                  ROSAMARIA         23/07/1976 20 269

COMUNE                        AN  60 TALIANO                   ROSITA            14/11/1966 19 270

COMUNE                        AN  61 RASCHILLA'                VINCENZA          27/10/1962 19 274

COMUNE                        AN  62 BONFA'                    CATERINA          08/04/1958 19 278

COMUNE                        AN  63 FIMOGNARI                 SERENA            19/12/1976 18 290

COMUNE                        AN  64 CARLINO                   MARIA TERESA      29/07/1970 18 294

COMUNE                        AN  65 MINNICI                   SAVERIA           09/10/1979 18 301

COMUNE                        AN X 66 BELLANTONE                FRANCESCA         13/02/1978 18 304

COMUNE                        AN X 67 RIOTTO                    EMANUELA          06/04/1978 18 308

COMUNE                        AN X 68 CARA                      SIMONA            12/04/1983 18 313

COMUNE                        AN X 69 GUIDO                     ANTONIETTA        20/01/1983 18 314

COMUNE                        AN  70 IANNI'                    ISABELLA ANTONIA  24/12/1976 17 332

COMUNE                        AN  71 AGOSTINO                  MARIA             19/09/1969 17 336

COMUNE                        AN  72 MARAFIOTI                 MARIA ROSA        17/11/1967 17 337

COMUNE                        AN  73 TALIA                     MIMMA             20/10/1972 16 354

COMUNE                        AN  74 GALLUZZO                  PATRIZIA          06/06/1968 16 357

COMUNE                        AN  75 MINNICI                   ANGELA            04/03/1966 16 358

COMUNE                        AN  76 PANETTA                   FRANCESCA MARIA AN04/04/1970 16 362

COMUNE                        AN X 77 VISCOMI                   STEFANIA          27/09/1977 16 365

COMUNE                        AN X 78 IDONE                     DONATELLA         21/08/1979 16 381

COMUNE                        AN X 79 PELLEGRINO                ELISABETTA        13/03/1969 16 389

COMUNE                        AN X 80 MILITANO                  ANTONIETTA        06/08/1963 16 393

COMUNE                        AN  81 SCUTERI                   MARIA TERESA      22/01/1971 15 394

COMUNE                        AN X 82 MULTARI                   MARIA TERESA      20/02/1967 15 410

COMUNE                        AN X 83 ROMEO                     LUCIAMAFALDA      02/01/1983 15 420

COMUNE                        AN X 84 VERALDI                   MARIAEMANUELA     28/06/1981 15 428

COMUNE                        AN  85 NESCI                     ASSUNTA           29/07/1967 14 449

COMUNE                        AN  86 MURATORE                  GENOVEFFA         14/01/1977 14 450

COMUNE                        AN  87 TIGANI                    MARIA             08/02/1969 14 451

COMUNE                        AN X 88 TRAMONTANA                STEFANIA          31/01/1979 14 455

COMUNE                        AN X 89 NIRTA                     AGATA             14/11/1982 14 458

COMUNE                        AN X 90 MORABITO                  DOMENICA ANGELA   01/12/1979 14 465

COMUNE                        AN X 91 ZUCCO                     ELEONORA          14/05/1979 14 467

COMUNE                        AN X 92 CONIGLIO                  ANNA              12/07/1971 14 482

COMUNE                        AN X 93 MONTALEONE                DANIELA           17/08/1982 12 924

COMUNE                        AN X 94 AZZARA'                   PAMELA            17/01/1983 12 535

COMUNE                        AN X 95 VELLA                     ARIANA            31/08/1982 12 537

COMUNE                        AN X 96 D'ANGELO                  GABRIELLA         03/12/1971 12 563

COMUNE                        AN X 97 SCHIRRIPA                 DANIELATERESA     02/03/1970 12 567

COMUNE                        AN X 98 SIMONE                    EMMA              12/03/1969 12 570

COMUNE                        AN X 99 SIGNATI                   ANTONIETTA        21/08/1966 12 575

COMUNE                        AN X 100 FIMOGNARI                 RITA              24/06/1965 12 576

COMUNE                        AN X 101 CALAUTTI                  PATRIZIA          03/06/1961 12 579

COMUNE                        AN X 102 BATTIGAGLIA               GIUSEPPINA        22/09/1959 12 580

COMUNE                        AN X 103 CREA                      STELLA ADOLFINA   15/08/1968 11 584

COMUNE                        AN X 104 PROVENZANO                MARIA             23/08/1983 11 588

COMUNE                        AN X 105 MIRIELLO                  MARIATERESA       21/01/1983 11 591

COMUNE                        AN X 106 CERAVOLO                  LAURA             30/05/1981 11 600



COMUNE                        AN X 107 SIDDI                     ILARIA MAGDA      24/02/1981 11 601

COMUNE                        AN X 108 BRULLO                    GIOVANNA          12/08/1971 11 647

COMUNE                        AN X 109 COLUCCIO                  BEATRICE          16/01/1971 11 648

COMUNE                        AN X 110 MICCHIA                   GIOVANNA          26/04/1968 11 2351

COMUNE                        AN X 111 ALBANESE                  STEFANIA          31/12/1975 9 680

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 1 MACHEDA                   PAOLA             21/08/1974 33 10

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 1 MACHEDA                   PAOLA             21/08/1974 33 10

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 1 MACHEDA                   PAOLA             21/08/1974 33 10

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 MINA                      ANTONELLA         10/02/1967 119 13

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 MITTICA                   MARIA GRAZIA      30/05/1969 115 14

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CALLIPARI                 CRISTINA          29/08/1980 101 17

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MAIOLO                    CONCETTA          29/05/1976 88 23

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 LAROSA                    GIOVANNA          07/12/1970 80 24

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 FEMIA                     DANIELA           12/02/1964 61 27

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 BARBARO                   SANTA             05/10/1974 59 28

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 SCARFONE                  MARIA             15/04/1979 56 29

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CIRCOSTA                  PAOLA             03/04/1969 54 30

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 AUDINO                    LUISELLA          26/10/1977 53 31

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 SQUILLACI                 GIOVANNA          29/08/1974 52 16

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 SOLLAZZO                  ROMINA            03/11/1976 39 37

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 RUSSO                     MARIARITA         24/06/1971 31 47

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 FRANCONE                  MIRELLA           10/04/1961 28 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 VITA                      KATUSCIA          12/03/1968 28 51

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 MONTELEONE                CONCETTA          14/07/1967 25 56

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 MUZZI'                    DONATELLA         25/06/1972 25 57

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MACRI'                    PATRIZIA          05/12/1973 24 64

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 TALLURA                   ANGELA STELLA     06/01/1971 22 67

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 PELLE                     MARIA GABRIELLA   21/10/1956 21 73

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 MALASPINA                 DOMENICO          19/12/1974 21 236

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 TETI                      MARIA GRAZIA      14/02/1975 21 76

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 RASCHILLA'                VINCENZA          27/10/1962 19 81

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 FIMOGNARI                 SERENA            19/12/1976 18 85

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 LOBIANCO                  NATALINA          06/05/1973 25 97

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 26 ALBANESE                  STEFANIA          31/12/1975 9 100


